List of registered Alumni Department of Mathematics

Ser. No [Department  [Name of the Alumni Batch Programme [Company Presently Email Id Expertise
(Yearof [(PhD/ M Employed With/ Higher
Passing |Tech /Dual /|Studies
be BTech/
Provided)MBA / BBA
/ MSc)
1 |Mathematics [Lokesh Kumar 2010 M.Tech. Galgotia college greater nqlokesh89@hotmail.com Teaching
2 |Mathematics |PRABHAT KUMAR 2010 M.Tech. Skyline Institute of engine{prabhatsemilo@gmail.com  |Assistant
professor
3 Mathematics |Touseef Ahmad 2011 M.Tech. ISRO touseef.iisc@gmail.com Scientist
4 [Mathematics |Vineet Srivastava 2012 M.Tech. Delhi Technical Universityvineetsrivastava21@gmail.con|Research
5 |Mathematics |Neha Pragesh 2015 M.Tech. PIT pragesh.nehal@gmail.com
6 [Mathematics |NEHA CHANDRA 2021 MSC NA nehakk305@gmail.com NA
7 Mathematics [NISHTHA TOMAR 2021 MSC NA nishthatomarl2@gmail.com |NA
8 |Mathematics |SIMRAN SINGH 2021 MSC NA singh.simran12dec@gmail.conNA
9 [Mathematics |Argaja Mishra 2022 MSC Byju's argajamishra@gmail.com Academic
Specialist (Maths)
10 |Mathematics |Sakshi Singh 2022 MSC N/A sakshi965479@gmail.com N/A
11 |Mathematics |Rhema 2022 MSC N/A rhemasimon10@gmail.com |N/A
12 |Mathematics 2022 MSC N/A N/A
Shipra Vatsa shipravatsa405@gmail.com
13 [Mathematics |MANOJ SAHNI 2010 PhD Pandit Deendayal Energy {manojsahanill7@gmail.com |Teaching
14 |Mathematics |Neetu Gupta 2010 PhD J C Bose University of Scilneetuymca@yaho0.co.in Teaching
15 |Mathematics |RAVIKM 2012 PhD RV COLLEGE OF ENGINfrv.km19@gmail.com Faculty
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16 [Mathematics |Ritu Sahni 2013 PhD Pandit Deendayal Energy {ritusrivastaval981@gmail.con| Teaching

17 |Mathematics |Anushri Verma 2014 PhD JSS ACADEMY OF TEC|vermaanushri84@gmail.com |Assistant

18 |Mathematics |Barkha Rohtagi 2014 PhD KIET GROUP OF INSTITbarkha.rohtagi@gmail.com  [Assistant

19 |Mathematics |Rajkumar Verma 2014 PhD University of Chile rkver83@gmail.com Postdoctoral
20 [Mathematics [Diksha Gupta 2015 PhD AMA International Univerd.gupta@amaiu.edu.bh Assistant

21 |Mathematics |[Richa Sharma 2015 PhD Jaypee Institute of Informgricha.ggit@gmail.com Teaching

22 |Mathematics |Akanksha 2016 PhD UP GOVERNMENT drakanksha0001@gmail.com [Teaching

23 [Mathematics [Chitra Modi 2016 PhD Chegg india e learning modi.chitra@gmail.com Subject Matter
24 |Mathematics |G Swapna 2016 PhD MPSTME, NMIMS Deem|gswapnamohan@gmail.com [Assistant

25 |[Mathematics |Kanchan Tyagi 2017 PhD GNIOT ktyagi2011@gmail.com Assistant

26  [Mathematics [Ruchika Dhanai 2017 PhD NA ruchikal20dhanai@gmail.com|Mathematics
27 |Mathematics |Komal Goyal 2018 PhD Dayananda Sagar Universilkomal.goyal0988@gmail.com | Assistant

28 |Mathematics |Nikunj Agarwal 2018 PhD JSS Academy of Technica|nikunj.aggarwal84@gmail.con Teaching

29 |Mathematics |Deval Verma 2021 PhD Channdigarh University [deval09msc@gmail.com Assistant

30 |Mathematics [PALLAVIVERMA 2021 PhD Private pallavidverma@gmail.com  |Teaching

31 |Mathematics [Rekha Panchal 2022 PhD Department of school eduqrekhapanchalmath@gmail.co [PGT (MATHS)
32 |Mathematics [ANJALI WADHWA 2022 PhD N/A anjali.wadhwall@gmail.com [N/A

33 |Mathematics |Kuldeep Katiyar 2017/2010(PhD/M.Tech. |Chandigarh University  [KULDIPKATIYAR.JIITN@JAssistant

34 |Mathematics [Shikha Maheshwari 2017/2011|PhD/M.Tech. |Grey Nodes maheshwari.shikha23@gmail.qTeaching

35 [Mathematics [Kunti Devi Mishra 2018/2010(PhD/M.Tech. [NIET, Greater Noida kuntimishra@gmail.com Assistant

36 |Mathematics [Nisha Shukla 2019/2014(PhD/M.Tech. |Jaypee Institute of Informgnisha.shukla@mail jiit.ac.in  |Assistant

37 [Mathematics |Kirtee Pawar 2015 M.Tech. Bennett University kirtee2509@gmail.com Post Doc Fellow
38 |Mathematics [Tanuj Kumar 2011 PhD tanujkhutail@gmail.com

39 [Mathematics |Tarun Tyagi 2010 PhD

40 [Mathematics |Priyanka Nagar 2023 PhD Assistant Teacher, AKP Innagarpriyanka872@gmail.com|Assistant Teacher
41 |Mathematics |Divya Chhibber 2023 PhD Amity University, Noida |divyachhibber@gmail.com [Teaching

42 |Mathematics |Gunjan Goyal 2023 PhD Vedantu gunjangoyal.04@gmail.com |Teaching

43 [Mathematics  |Priya Tanwar 2023 PhD KCC Institute of Legal andpriyatanwar2911@gmail.com |professor

44 |Mathematics |Ria Kumar 2023 MSC ria.kumar910@gmail.com Teaching

45 |Mathematics  |Priyanka Patel 2023 MSC Jyoti college nitipatel7060@gmail.com Education

46 [Mathematics [Manak Goel 2023 MSC Amity University, Noida [manak.goel.mg@gmail.com [Education
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| 47 |Mathematics Kajol Maheshwari 2023 PhD B S Anangpuria Education Kajolm.maths@gmail.com |Teaching




